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TOP AND CABINET PARTS AUTOMATIC
For Models: GHWO460PW3, GHWS460PL3 -
(White Platinum) (Pewter)

Part No. W10112158

hirlpool Residential Whirlpool GHW9460PL3 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

8182750
8182677
8182270
8182658
8181641
8182061
8181630
8182063
8181838
8182060
8181643
8182062
8181636
8181763
8183008
8181635

Original Part Number

8182609

Replaced By

Status
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Use & Care Guide
Tech Sheet
DVD-Instruction
Quick Start Guide
Top

Top

Cabinet

Cabinet

Panel, Front
Panel, Front

Toe Panel

Toe Panel

Foot, Leveling
Bracket, Spring
Brace, Side Panel

Pan, Bottom


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511157-residential-whirlpool-ghw9460pl3-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419679-whirlpool-8182677-washer-tech-sheet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419695-whirlpool-8182658-washer-quick-start-guide.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418931-whirlpool-8181641-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424693-whirlpool-8182061-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418746-whirlpool-8182609-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424695-whirlpool-8182063-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424697-whirlpool-8181838-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424698-whirlpool-8182060-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418041-whirlpool-8181643-washer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424700-whirlpool-8182062-washer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418617-whirlpool-8181636-washer-foot-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418711-whirlpool-8181763-washer-bracket-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418692-whirlpool-8183008-washer-brace-side-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418566-whirlpool-8181635-washer-pan-bottom.html

10 8182698 Panel, Rear

12 8182797 W10289554A Bolt

13 8182795 89503 Hose-Inlet

14 8183009 Cord, Power

16 8182116 W10138248 Brace, Rear

18 8181737 Hose, Drain

20 8181752 3367052 Clamp, Hose

22 8181683 W10326464 Filter, Interference

24 8181739 W10004260 Hose, Pressure Switch

26 8182700 8540268 Cover, Transport

28 8181828 488729 Screw

30 8182699 Grommet, Cord Support

32 8182702 Clip, Outer Hose Holder

" 8182109 Harness Channel


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418385-whirlpool-8182698-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418329-whirlpool-w10003040-washer-brace-transport.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422957-whirlpool-w10289554a-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422957-whirlpool-w10289554a-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421280-whirlpool-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421280-whirlpool-89503-washer-dryer-hose-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418946-whirlpool-8183009-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422625-whirlpool-8182635-washer-strain-relief.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419711-whirlpool-w10138248-washer-brace-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419964-whirlpool-8182701-washer-clip-outer-hose-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418678-whirlpool-8181737-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418790-whirlpool-8181738-washer-connector-hose-outlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427756-whirlpool-3367052-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418696-whirlpool-8181632-washer-brace-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418230-whirlpool-w10326464-washer-filter-interference.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418029-whirlpool-8181695-washer-switch-pressure.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420007-whirlpool-w10004260-washer-hose-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418602-whirlpool-8181691-washer-screw.html
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